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	Astmoor Primary School and Nursery
Kingshead Close, Castlefields, Runcorn WA7 2JE

Telephone: (01928) 565053 Fax (01928) 574627
Headteacher: Mrs L Aldridge head.astmoor@halton.gov.uk

sec.astmoor@halton.gov.uk
www.astmoorprimaryschool.co.uk
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SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAMME 2022/2023 
Dear Parent/Carer

Please note that our first two inset days are as below, school will be closed to children on these days.  As soon as we set the remaining 3 days, we will send them out to you.  Please make a note of these calendar dates in your diary/phone for future reference.
Friday 2nd December 2022

Wednesday 21st December 2022
INSET DAYS
	HOLIDAY
	DATE OF CLOSING
	DATE OF RE-OPENING



	Summer 2022

	Wednesday 20th July 2022  – 1.30pm
	Thursday 1st September 2022
 

	Autumn Half Term


	Friday 21st October 2022
	Monday 31st October 2022

	Christmas 2022/2023

	Tuesday 20th December 2022 – 1.30pm
	Wednesday 4th January 2023

	Spring Half Term 2023

	Friday 17th February 2023
	Monday 27th February 2023


	Spring 
Term Break 2023



	Friday 31st March 2023 – 1.30pm
	Monday 17th  April 2023


	May Day 2023

	Friday 28th April 2023
	Tuesday 2nd May 2023


	Summer 
Half Term 2023

	Friday 26th May 2023
	Monday 5th June 2023


	Summer 2023

	Wednesday 19th July 2023 – 1.30pm
	Monday 4th September 2023
 


.                  Please keep these dates in a safe place for future reference thank you.             
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